

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, June 27, 2023 - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING  
 Allegan County Road Commission  
 1308 Lincoln Road  
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH 400186 -HEATH TOWNSHIP - 132nd Avenue, 48th Steet to M-40 - 1.6 miles  
 PROJECT LH 400187 -HEATH TOWNSHIP - 132nd Avenue, 44th Steet to 42nd - .99 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials Co.		Black Gold Transport, Inc.		Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				LH400186	HMA, 4EL	3,200	Ton	\$ 77.87	\$ 249,184.00
LH400186	Monument Box, Adj	4	Ea	150.00	\$ 600.00	150.00	\$ 600.00	157.00	\$ 628.00
LH400186	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4-inch, Yellow, Temp	85	Sta	5.00	\$ 425.00	3.50	\$ 297.50	6.00	\$ 510.00
LH400186	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	1,000	Syd	5.25	\$ 5,250.00	8.00	\$ 8,000.00	14.08	\$ 14,080.00
LH400186	Pavement Rem, Mod	50	Syd	25.00	\$ 1,250.00	40.00	\$ 2,000.00	25.00	\$ 1,250.00
LH400186	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	6,750.00	\$ 6,750.00	4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	6,750.00	\$ 6,750.00
LH400186	Shoulder & Approach, CI II, LM	450	Cyd	34.00	\$ 15,300.00	32.00	\$ 14,400.00	34.00	\$ 15,300.00
LH400186	Flag Control	1	LS	2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	1.00	\$ 1.00	6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00
LH400186	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	13,600.00	\$ 13,600.00
LH400186	Mailbox Post, Mod	10	Ea	1.00	\$ 10.00	75.00	\$ 750.00	1.00	\$ 10.00
LH400186	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4-inch, Yellow	6,700	Ft	0.10	\$ 670.00	0.08	\$ 536.00	0.10	\$ 670.00
LH400186	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4-inch, White	17,000	Ft	0.10	\$ 1,700.00	0.08	\$ 1,360.00	0.10	\$ 1,700.00
LH400187	HMA, 4EL	2,000	Ton	\$ 79.77	\$ 159,540.00	\$ 77.36	\$ 154,720.00	\$ 83.71	\$ 167,420.00
LH400187	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	150.00	\$ 300.00	150.00	\$ 300.00	157.00	\$ 314.00
LH400187	Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, Tape, 4-inch, Yellow, Temp	52	Sta	5.00	\$ 260.00	3.50	\$ 182.00	6.00	\$ 312.00
LH400187	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	500	Syd	6.85	\$ 3,425.00	10.00	\$ 5,000.00	22.19	\$ 11,095.00
LH400187	Pavement Rem, Mod	80	Syd	25.00	\$ 2,000.00	40.00	\$ 3,200.00	25.00	\$ 2,000.00
LH400187	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00
LH400187	Shoulder & Approach, CI II, LM	300	Cyd	34.00	\$ 10,200.00	32.00	\$ 9,600.00	34.00	\$ 10,200.00
LH400187	Flag Control	1	LS	2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	1.00	\$ 1.00	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
LH400187	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00
LH400187	Mailbox Post, Mod	5	Ea	1.00	\$ 5.00	75.00	\$ 375.00	1.00	\$ 5.00
LH400187	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4-inch, Yellow	4,500	Ft	0.10	\$ 450.00	0.08	\$ 360.00	0.10	\$ 450.00
LH400187	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4-inch, White	10,600	Ft	0.10	\$ 1,060.00	0.08	\$ 848.00	0.10	\$ 1,060.00
				TOTAL BID	\$ 477,629.00	TOTAL BID	\$ 481,286.50	TOTAL BID	\$ 538,796.00